Winholt Equipment  20 Crossways Park N, New York  11797
Pennsylvania   Texas   California   China
800.444.3595    I    516.921.0538 fax     I     www.winholt.com
equipment
winholt
Founded in 1946
equipment
winholt
Commercial Kitchen
Sink Hardware
Wall Mount Pre-Rinse Spring Type with Chrome Hose Cover
Model WS-SPR-ST-WH
Polished Chrome Plated Brass Commercial Quality
3-ply nylon reinforced hose
Spray Valve Features: Spray head hook holds spray head away from work area
when not in use. Heat resistant, non-maring, impact resistant bumper will not fa-
tigue under extreme operating temperatures.
Hose Grip Features: Reduces heat transfer to the hand; stays up to 30 degrees
cooler than competitors’ grips.  Ergonomic spray handle fits comfortably in even
small hands and is easy to use.
Three Tub Sink Hardware Kit
Model WS-3TKT-STD-WH
Includes (1) Wall Mount Pre-Rinse WS-SPR-ST-WH, (1) 14” Add-on Swing Faucet
WS-SFSM-14ST-LF-WH and (3) Rotary Lever Waste Valves WS-RLWV-ST-WH
Add-on 10”, 12” and 14” Swing Faucets
Models: WS-SFSM-10ST-WH, WS-SFSM-12ST-WH, WS-SFSM-14ST-WH
•	 Polished Chrome Plated Brass Commercial Quality
•	 Straight swing spout
•	 Lever handle
•	 1/4” turn valve
•	 Leak proof double O-ring seal
•	 2.2gpm aerator @ 60psi standard
•
Warranty - 2 Years Parts
equipment
winholt
Commercial Kitchen
Sink Hardware
4” Wall or Backslash Mount Faucet
Models WS-GNECK-WH
•	 Polished Chrome Plated Brass Commercial
Quality
•	 Swivel Gooseneck
•	 Knob handles
•	 Leak proof double O-ring seal
•	 Gaskets and seals rated to 180 °F
•	 2.2gpm aerator @ 60psi standard
10” Deck Mount Swing Faucets
Model WS-GSDM-10-WH
•	 Polished Chrome Plated Brass Com-
mercial Quality
•	 4” deck mount faucet
•	 Lever handles
•	 1/2” NPS male inlets with mounting
hardware
•	 Leak proof double O-ring seal
•	 2.2gpm aerator @ 60psi standard
•	 ADA Compliant
Winholt Equipment  20 Crossways Park N, New York  11797
Pennsylvania   Texas   California   China
800.444.3595    I    516.921.0538 fax     I     www.winholt.com
equipment
winholt
Founded in 1946
Warranty - 2 Years Parts
8”, 12” and 14” Splash Mount Swing Faucets
Models WS-SF-8ST-WH, WS-SFSM-12ST-WH, WS-SFSM-14ST-WH
•	 Polished Chrome Plated Brass Commercial Quality
•	 Tubular swing spout design
•	 Lever handle
•	 1/4” turn valve
•	 Leak proof double O-ring seal
•	 Gaskets and seals rated to 180 °F
•	 2.2gpm aerator @ 60psi standard
•	 ADA Compliant